
September 2025 Trade Price List. All Prices Include G.S.T. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

206 CANTERBURY RD. 
     BAYSWATER NTH. 3153 
          PH : 9720 1377  
     EMAIL : rgtimber@outlook.com        
ABN 54 619 250 252 

 
HOURS : SEPTEMBER – MAY  7:00 – 4:00 WEEKDAYS 

HOURS : JUNE – AUGUST  7:00 – 3:30 WEEKDAYS 

REDGUM SLEEPERS 
      200 X 50 ($16.50p/m)            200 X 75 ($26p/m) 
  2.1m  $34.65     2.1m  $54.60 
  2.4m  $39.60      2.4m  $62.40 
  2.7m  $44.55     2.7m  $70.20 
  3.0m  $49.50     3.0m  $78.00 

H4 TREATED PINE SLEEPERS 
    200 X 50            200 X 75       200 X 100 
2.4m  $21.50      1.8m  $23.90  1.8m  $32.60 
2.7m  $24.50          2.4m  $31.50  2.4m  $43.50 
3.0m  $27.50      2.7m  $35.80  3.0m  $54.30 
         3.0m  $40.20   
         3.6m  $48.90   

ECONO STEEL (Suits 50mm Sleepers) 
H – Section  $40p/m       
C – Section  $20p/m  Stock Lengths  
90 Degrees  $40p/m  0.6m,0.9m,1.2m   

GALVANISED STEEL (Suits 75mm Sleepers) 
H - Section  $50.00p/m    Stock Lengths : 0.9m,1.2m,1.5m,1.8m 
C - Section  $35.00p/m    Up to 3m Lengths Available On Request 
90 Degrees  $90.00p/m    Allow 2 - 3 Working Days 

      SLOTTED FLEXIBLE AGI with sock 
 65mmx20m     $75.00   100mmx20m     $135.00 

BLACK PLASTIC 200UM 
  5m x 2m  $30.00  10m x 2m  $45.00 
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PALING FENCING 

1.65m (5’4”)  $45.00p/m  3 Rails, Plinth, 1500mm Palings & 2.1m Posts 
1.95m (6’4”)  $51.00p/m  3 Rails, Plinth, 1800mm Palings & 2.4m Posts 
2.25m (7’4”)  $60.00p/m  4 Rails, Plinth, 2100mm Palings & 2.7m Posts 
2.55m (8’4”)  $66.00p/m  4 Rails, Plinth, 2400mm Palings & 3.0m Posts 
   # All Prices Are Based On All Treated Pine With Cypress Or Hardwood Posts # 

# MINIMUM 5.4m # 

EXTRA COST FOR R/G & STEEL POSTS 
For Steel Posts Add $2.00p/m    For Redgum Posts Add $1.00p/m 

R/GUM,H/WOOD &STEEL FENCE POSTS 
Galv. Steel Checked Out $21.00p/m   Available in 2.4m & 2.7m 
125 x 75 R/G   $20.00p/m   Available in 2.1m,2.4m,2.7m,3.0m & 3.6m 
125 x 75 H/W  $19.00p/m   Available in 2.1m,2.4m,2.7m,3.0m & 3.6m 

 TREATED PINE & HARDWOOD PALINGS 
        (5 Of Each T/P p/m)               Individual T/P Palings 
   (Palings Only)     100mm x 1.5m  $1.90each 
1.5m (5’) T/P    $22.00p/m   150mm x 1.5m  $2.90each 
1.8m (6’) T/P    $26.00p/m   100mm x 1.8m  $2.30each 
2.1m (7’) T/P    $30.00p/m   150mm x 1.8m  $3.50each 
2.4m (8’) T/P    $34.00p/m   100mm x 2.1m  $2.70each 
        150mm x 2.1m  $4.10each 
        100mm x 2.4m  $3.10each 
        150mm x 2.4m  $4.70each 

WET SAWN TREATED PINE 
75 x 50 (5.4 & 6m)  $3.50p/m   150 x 38 (5.4m Only)        $6.00p/m 
150 x 25 (5.4 & 6m) $3.50p/m   200 x 50 (5.4m Only) $9.75p/m 

FENCE CAPPING 
90mm Peaked Capping (5.4m Only)    $9.00p/m 

BLACK STAR STAKES   

450mm  $3.50   600mm $4.50   900mm $7.00         
450mm with plate $6.00   1500mm $10.00  1800mm $12.00
   



 

CYPRESS PINE 
125 x 75    $19.00p/m    
100 X 100    $18.00p/m   CYPRESS GOLD    
125 x 125    $27.50p/m   90 x 90***   $24.00p/m  
150 x 150***   $70.00p/m   115 x 115***  $42.00p/m 

CYPRESS PINE 70x19 WINDSOR PICKETS 
900mm   $3.80    1800mm   $7.30 
1200mm   $4.95    Blanks   $3.90p/m 
1500mm   $6.15                    *Other Profiles Add 30c Per Picket* 

F7 KILN DRIED TREATED PINE 
70 x 45 x 5.4m  $7.60p/m   140 x 35 x 5.4m  $11.40p/m 
90 x 45 x 5.4m  $10.30p/m   140 x 45 x 5.4m  $15.20p/m 

20KG PRE MIX CONCRETE & CEMENT 
Cement     $10.00                     Rapid Set     $9.50                     Concrete     $9.50 

COLLATED NAILS 
56mm Galv. Coils   (9000nails)   $90.00box  $6.00p/coil 
90mm Galv. Framers  (3000nails)   $100.00box 
38mm Hard. Coils   (6000nails)   $200.00box  $12.00p/coil 

LATTICE & FENCE EXTENSIONS  
2700x600x70sq $27.00 2700x600x40sq $45.50 2700x600 Woven*** $63.00 

1800x600 (total block out) Fence Extension  $38.00 
2700x600x40sq (lattice) Fence Extension*** $63.00 

●●● OTHER SIZES MADE TO ORDER. ALLOW 3-5 WORKING DAYS ●●● 

GALVANISED BUGLE/BATTERN SCREWS 
QTY. 25    QTY. 100    QTY. 250 

75mm $11.00  75mm $34.00  75mm $60.00 
100mm $13.00  100mm $40.00  100mm $72.00 
125mm $15.00  125mm $48.00  125mm $96.00 
150mm $18.00  150mm $65.00  150mm $144.00 

OTHER SCREWS, BOLTS & DRILL BITS AVAILABLE 

 
 

 



 

30x30 GALVANISED STEEL GATE FRAMES 
   WIDTH  X   HEIGHT - Single       WIDTH   X   HEIGHT - Double  
900/1000 x 900/1200  $110.00         2700/3000 x 900/1200  $280.00 
900/1000 x 1500/1600  $135.00         2700/3000 x 1500/1600  $300.00 
900/1000 x 1800/1900  $140.00         2700/3000 x 1800/1900  $320.00 

All Gate Sizes Available In Both Left & Right Hand Hinge 
Single Gates Come Complete With Hinges & 150mm Padbolt 

Double Gates Come Complete With Hinges,150mm Padbolt & 600mm Dropbolts 
Custom Gates Allow 2 – 3 Working Days. Pricing As Below 

GATE ACCESSORIES 

Black Ring Latch     $35.00       Padbolt       $8.00  Hinges (pair)       $18.00 
Brass Ring Latch $30.00    D-Latch       $7.00  Drop Bolt        $15.00 

CUSTOM SINGLE FRAME PRICING 
WIDTH→ 

900 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400 
HEIGHT↓ 

900 $122 $128 $135 $144 $154 $173 

1200 $128 $135 $144 $154 $163 $182 

1500 $134 $143 $152 $163 $172 $190 

1800 $140 $150 $160 $172 $183 $198 

2100 $147 $158 $169 $182 $193 $207 

2400 $154 $166 $179 $191 $204 $215 
 

CUSTOM DOUBLE FRAMES PRICING 

WIDTH→ 
2400 2700 3000 3300 3600 4200 

HEIGHT↓ 

900 $280 $290 $300 $310 $320 $350 

1200 $290 $300 $310 $320 $330 $360 

1500 $305 $315 $325 $335 $345 $370 

1800 $315 $325 $335 $345 $355 $380 

2100 $325 $335 $345 $355 $365 $390 

2400 $335 $345 $355 $365 $375 $400 
 

***Not Kept In Stock. Ordered Upon Request 


